General information about company

Scrip code

537820

Name of the company

V1JI FINANCE LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///D|/divyansh/all%20files/listed/Viji%Z20Finance/shareholding%20pattern/December%202015/SHP.xIsm.htmI[2/8/2016 5:19:16 PM]

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of | No- Of Shareholding as | Number of | Number of Voting Rights held
fu(I)I.yO Partly | No. Of Total nos. |a % of total no. | Voting in each class of securities (IX)
Category . paid- | shares shares of shares Rights :
Category | of ’\:]OS' r?fld pald_tup up underlying | held (V1) | (calculated as held in l\;gl\t;f \R/,?t'hr;g
0} shareholder S“Tre olders :ﬂ:rleg equity | Depository | = per SCRR, each class () Ry Total as
(m (1 held shares | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As | of Class a % of
y held | (V1) (V1) a % of securities | eg: CI?SS Total | (A*+B+C)
) (AasBrC2) (0% x|V
Promoter
(A) e 4 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 991 1908750 1908750 | 25.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 995 7500000 7500000
Table |1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sl




holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares | P'éd9ed or
Shares Underlying assuming full (X1) otherwise Number of
Category | ' ieriving | No. of | Qutstanding | conversion of encumbered o u it shares
Category | of Outstarzl dir? Wa{rrants convertible convertible securities (XII) hglu d?n
0] shareholder aing - securities and | (as a percentage of A A .
convertible | (Xi) ; ; S a Sa | dematerialized
(D)) securities No. Of _ diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
X) 0% of (A+B+C2 No. (a) total | No. | total
@ 0 of ( ) : Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) (Igcromoter 74.55 3341250 | 59.76 5591250
Group
(B) Public 25.45 0 0 1546050
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3341250 | 44.55 7137300
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights
No. of Of' as a % of held in each class of
fuII. Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | securities (1X)
Category & Nos. Of aig u aid—y shares shares shares i
gory : paic up | p underlying | held (V11) | (calculated | NO Of Voting Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Depository | = as per (XIV) Rights as a %
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity posttory P of
held shares Receipts (IV)*(V)+ | SCRR, Class
(V) veld | VD (V1) 1957) (VIIl) | 5| Class | | Tow!
V) As a % of gl egy ota \_/Otmg
(A+B+C2) | X rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 4 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 4 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | ggg 634001 634001 |8.45

Individuals - ii.
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Individual

shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 1209000 1209000 |16.12

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

Any Other
(e) (specify) 32 65659 65659 0.88
Sub-Total (B)(3) 991 1908750 1908750 |25.45
Total Public
Shareholding 991 1908750 1908750 | 25.45
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 995 7500000 7500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 995 7500000 7500000

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of % assuming full Locked in shares | P1edged or
No. Of Shares . otherwise
. conversion of (X1
Shares Underlying ST encumbered | Number of
Underlying | No. Of | Outstanding - X1 equity shares
. - securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants | convertible held in
. : o percentage of A A o
convertible | (Xi) securities and diluted share S a Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of capital) (XI)= % Olf N % Olf form (X1V)
X) Warrants (Xi) tota 0. | tota
@) (\{'2’;(';(2(:255‘% NO- (@) | ghares (a) |Shares
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 74.55 3341250 | 59.76 5591250
Sub-Total (A)(1) 74.55 3341250 | 59.76 5591250
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 74.55 3341250 | 59.76 5591250
Group (A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.45 0 0 285391
(a(ii)) 16.12 0 0 1209000
(e) 0.88 0 0 51659
Sub-Total (B)(3) 25.45 0 0 1546050
Total Public
Shareholding 25.45 0 0 1546050
(B)=(B)1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 3341250 | 44.55 7137300
Total (A+B+C) 3341250 | 44.55 7137300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAY KOTHARI

SHILPA KOTHARI

MANISH TAMBI

NEHA TAMBI

PAN (I1)

ACVPK1947R

AGYPK9903C

ACVPT1165C

ADCPT6727E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4201900

1314350

37500

37500

5591250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4201900

1314350

37500

37500

5591250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.03

17.52

0.5

0.5

74.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.03

17.52

0.5

0.5

74.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2210000

1056250

37500

37500

3341250

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

2210000

1056250

37500

37500

3341250
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4201900

1314350

37500

37500

5591250

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NAAYAAB KHAN

VIJAY VAIDYA

RAHUL PATNI

MONIKA PATNI

PAN (I1)

AIEPK7537]

ACPPV6999Q

ABPPP2945K

ALFPP5000M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

150000

100986

100600

100000

451586

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

150000

100986

100600

100000

451586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.34

1.33

6.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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