General information about company	General information about company							
Scrip code	537820							
Name of the company	VIJI FINANCE LIMITED							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting			_	ights held rities (IX)		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Rights held in each class		o of Voting IV) Rights		Total as		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	of securities (IX)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5591250			5591250	74.55							
(B)	Public	991	1908750			1908750	25.45							
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	995	7500000			7500000								

	Table	I - Sum	mary Stateme	ent holding of speci	fied securities		
					Number of	Number of Shares	

Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Locked in (XII)	shares	other	ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.55	3341250	59.76			5591250
(B)	Public				25.45	0	0			1546050
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					3341250	44.55			7137300

Table II	- Statement sh	owing shar	eholding	g patte	ern of the	Promotei	and Prom	oter (Group)	
			No. of fully	v Partly	Of No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting held in each class securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per		Voting Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y Tota	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Promote	er and Prome	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5591250			5591250	74.55				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5591250			5591250	74.55				
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	5591250			5591250	74.55				
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	939	634091			634091	8.45				
	Individuals - ii.										

(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1209000			1209000	16.12			
(e)	Any Other (specify)	32	65659			65659	0.88			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		991	1908750			1908750	25.45			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		991	1908750			1908750	25.45			
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the Non Pr	comoter- No	n Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		995	7500000			7500000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		995	7500000			7500000				

Table II - S	tatement sh	nowing sl	hareholding	pattern of the Pr	omoter a	nd Pro	omot	ter Gro	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pro	moter and l	Promote	r Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				74.55	3341250	59.76			5591250	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				74.55	3341250	59.76			5591250	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.55	3341250	59.76			5591250	
В	Table III - St	atement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pu	blic shareh	older	ļ.	<u>!</u>		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ons								
(a(i))				8.45	0	0			285391	
(a(ii))				16.12	0	0			1209000	
(e)				0.88	0	0			51659	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25.45	0	0			1546050	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.45	0	0			1546050	
С	Table IV - St	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3341250	44.55			7137300	
Total (A+B+C)					3341250	44.55			7137300	

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY KOTHARI	SHILPA KOTHARI	MANISH TAMBI	NEHA TAMBI	
PAN (II)	ACVPK1947R	AGYPK9903C	ACVPT1165C	ADCPT6727E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.03	17.52	0.5	0.5	74.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.03	17.52	0.5	0.5	74.55
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	2210000	1056250	37500	37500	3341250
As a % of total Shares held (b)	2210000	1056250	37500	37500	3341250

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAAYAAB KHAN	VIJAY VAIDYA	RAHUL PATNI	MONIKA PATNI	
PAN (II)	AIEPK7537J	ACPPV6999Q	ABPPP2945K	ALFPP5000M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.35	1.34	1.33	6.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		·	
Class eg: X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of					

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.35	1.34	1.33	6.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586